
                                                                                                                                 

Round A-Panel B-Panel Competition Name Club Pnl Len Warmup Start

09:10
62B 62B 11-16 MP Harry Macduff |Oscar Green Bromley Valley A 02:00 08:45 09:10
73D 73D 12-18 MP Archie Pickles |Samuel Austin Splitz B 02:00 08:47 09:12
63B 63B 11-16 MxP Ben Litchfield |Chloe Gooden Salto A 02:00 08:50 09:15
74D 74D 12-18 WP Isobel Davies |Sadie Rickerby Heathrow B 02:00 08:52 09:17
64B 64B 11-16 MxP Logan Mallord |Ella Cooper Quantum Leap A 02:00 08:55 09:20
76D 76D 12-18 WP Cassia Quinn |Lauryn Neighbour Heathrow B 02:00 08:58 09:23
65B 65B 11-16 MxP Lukas Wheat |Brooke Murphy Wakefield A 02:00 09:00 09:25
77D 77D 12-18 WP Madeline Bedford |Madeleine Pang Wakefield B 02:00 09:03 09:28
66B 66B 11-16 WP Imogen Falconer |Emily Damon Spirit A 02:00 09:06 09:31
78D 78D 12-18 WG Sophie Penny |Eva Roddis|Mailey Brown Wakefield B 02:00 09:08 09:33
67B 67B 11-16 WG Jessica Wyncoll |Megan Allen|Chloe O’Neal Salto A 02:00 09:11 09:36
79D 79D 12-18 WG Erin Morgan |Grace Main|Emily Taylor Monarchs B 02:00 09:14 09:39
68B 68B 11-16 WG Grace Gallagher |Caitlin Chester|Ava Foreman Wakefield A 02:00 09:16 09:41
80D 80D 12-18 WG Keira Follett |Naiomi Baker-Lopes|Minuli Sohansa Mudiyanselage Heathrow B 02:00 09:19 09:44
69B 69B 11-16 WG Grace White |Nahla Gillette|Julia Pietrusa Heathrow A 02:00 09:22 09:47
81D 81D 12-18 WG Hannah Smith |Tamzin Young|Olivia Handley South Tyneside B 02:00 09:24 09:49
70B 70B 11-16 WG Georgia Thompson |Eve Armstrong|Ava-Grace Dale South Tyneside A 02:00 09:27 09:52
82D 82D 12-18 WG Hannah Shutt |Luciana Gillard|Isobella Hutchinson Wakefield B 02:00 09:30 09:55
71B 71B 11-16 WG Abigail Page |Maddison Hughes|Ella Hearne Splitz A 02:00 09:32 09:57
83D 83D 12-18 WG Lilli Gardner |Bethany Blackburn|Flori Fort Deerness B 02:00 09:35 10:00
72B 72B 11-16 WG Natalia Goulding-Laing |Julia Snowyda|Nicol Zybala Heathrow A 02:00 09:38 10:03
84D 84D 12-18 WG Louella Churcher |Alys Morgan|Chloe Farbrother Southampton B 02:00 09:40 10:05
56B 56B IDP2 WG Violet Stones |Ilaria Konig|Henrietta Arkell King Edmund A 02:30 09:43 10:08
85D 85D 12-18 MG Jacob Wall |Tristan Girard-Reydet|Jeremiah Ajayi|Samuel Ajayi Heathrow B 02:00 09:46 10:11
58B 58B IDP2 WG Renee Seff |Hope Nicholson|Eva Henderson Monkton A 02:30 09:49 10:14
86D 86D 13-19 WG Lucy Wealleans |Anna Barron|Anya Laidler Deerness B 02:00 09:52 10:17
59B 59B IDP2 WG Olivia Wotton |Hollie Moulton|Jessica Treen Honiton A 02:30 09:54 10:19
87D 87D 13-19 WG Katrin Hesse |Hannah Exon|Millie Major Heathrow B 02:00 09:58 10:23
60B 60B IDP2 WG Chloe Howe |Caitlin Roberts|Darcie-Rose Irwin King Edmund A 02:30 10:00 10:25
61B 61B IDP2 WG Lilly Byrne |Olivia Brown|Mia Smith Tees Valley A 02:30 10:04 10:29

10:33
10:33
10:33
10:33
10:33
10:33

20:00 10:33 10:54

Version 3

2024 Engish Acro Championships
24th-25th Feb 2024

Saturday 24th Feb Judges Break 20 Minutes
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Saturday 24th Feb First Routine 09:10



                                                                                                                                 

Round A-Panel B-Panel Competition Name Club Pnl Len Warmup Start

Version 3

2024 Engish Acro Championships
24th-25th Feb 2024

10:55
25D 25D IDP1 MP Mathew Burnham |Alexandros Stewart Ilkley A 02:00 10:30 10:55
41B 41B IDP1 WG Lena Kazmierczak |Brooke Hughes|Beth Garnie Spirit B 02:30 10:32 10:57
26D 26D IDP1 MP Orson Mallett |Cohen Baker Southampton A 02:00 10:35 11:00
42B 42B IDP1 WG Apryl Madden |Lana Thomson|Beatriz Garcia Alvarez Gymmad B 02:30 10:38 11:03
27D 27D IDP1 MxP Matt Bowra |Grace Colombelli Gwinnell Harefield A 02:00 10:41 11:06
43B 43B IDP1 WG Abigail Potts |Ella Ward|Ayla Eldred Monkton B 02:30 10:44 11:09
28D 28D IDP1 MxP Aston Mcsavage |Mia Do Bromley Valley A 02:00 10:47 11:12
44B 44B IDP1 WG Liberty Stokes-Richardson |Phoebe Atkins|Amelia Berry Checkers B 02:30 10:50 11:15
29D 29D IDP1 WP Nayah Ferguson |Skyla Brown Checkers A 02:00 10:53 11:18
45B 45B IDP1 WG Aimee Dean |Kira Wotton|Lizzie Sanders Honiton B 02:30 10:55 11:20
30D 30D IDP1 WP Poppy Thorne |Lexi Ricketts King Edmund A 02:00 10:59 11:24
46B 46B IDP1 WG Mia Jones |Isabelle Foreman|Maisie Thackrah Wakefield B 02:30 11:01 11:26
31D 31D IDP1 WP Lillian Mercy |Alice Maria Manoiu Salto A 02:00 11:04 11:29
48B 48B IDP1 WG Nancy Harris |Bea Ratcliffe|Matilda Cottrell Bromley Valley B 02:30 11:07 11:32
32D 32D IDP1 WP Ava Chester |Orla Cosgrove Quantum Leap A 02:00 11:10 11:35
49B 49B IDP1 WG Imogen Brown |Darcey Hipkins|Amelia R Powell Checkers B 02:30 11:13 11:38
33D 33D IDP1 WP Daisy Moore |Emma Hay Honiton A 02:00 11:16 11:41
50B 50B IDP1 WG Sophia-Grace Burness |Sophie Skuse|Esme Jones King Edmund B 02:30 11:19 11:44
34D 34D IDP1 WP Rosalie Godman |Isla Bridgeman Harefield A 02:00 11:22 11:47
51B 51B IDP1 WG Ella Thomas |Zara Trawally|Tilly Akerman Leeds B 02:30 11:24 11:49
35D 35D IDP1 WP Rebecca Wells |Polina Ilariia Martsenko Bromley Valley A 02:00 11:28 11:53
52B 52B IDP1 WG Ophelia Whitfield |Olesia Polishchuk|Eryn Skeldon Harefield B 02:30 11:30 11:55
36D 36D IDP1 WP Melissa Cape |Charlotte Mills Gymfinity A 02:00 11:33 11:58
53B 53B IDP1 WG Taylor Kinsella |Chloe Richards|Yonela Mntonga Checkers B 02:30 11:36 12:01
37D 37D IDP1 WP Sophia Neal |Ayisha Djerboua Salto A 02:00 11:39 12:04
54B 54B IDP1 WG Harriet Hobbs |Isabelle Boxer|Lily Bartlett Monarchs B 02:30 11:42 12:07
38D 38D IDP1 WP Shayla Mccaughey |Mia Rodrigues King Edmund A 02:00 11:45 12:10
55B 55B IDP1 WG Matilda Clayton |Daisy Clayton|Sophie Sanders Honiton B 02:30 11:48 12:13
39D 39D IDP1 WP Olivia Lambert |Ruby Hartley Wakefield A 02:00 11:51 12:16
40D 40D IDP1 WP Morgan Ball-Monks |Isabel Matias Spirit A 02:00 11:54 12:19

12:22
12:22
12:22
12:22
12:22

00:00 12:22 13:23Saturday 24th Feb Judges Lunch 60 Minutes

Saturday 24th Feb First Routine 10:55
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Round A-Panel B-Panel Competition Name Club Pnl Len Warmup Start

Version 3

2024 Engish Acro Championships
24th-25th Feb 2024

13:20
73B 73B 12-18 MP Archie Pickles |Samuel Austin Splitz B 02:30 12:55 13:20
62D 62D 11-16 MP Harry Macduff |Oscar Green Bromley Valley A 02:00 12:58 13:23
76B 76B 12-18 WP Cassia Quinn |Lauryn Neighbour Heathrow B 02:30 13:00 13:25
65D 65D 11-16 MxP Lukas Wheat |Brooke Murphy Wakefield A 02:00 13:03 13:28
77B 77B 12-18 WP Madeline Bedford |Madeleine Pang Wakefield B 02:30 13:06 13:31
63D 63D 11-16 MxP Ben Litchfield |Chloe Gooden Salto A 02:00 13:09 13:34
74B 74B 12-18 WP Isobel Davies |Sadie Rickerby Heathrow B 02:30 13:12 13:37
64D 64D 11-16 MxP Logan Mallord |Ella Cooper Quantum Leap A 02:00 13:15 13:40
83B 83B 12-18 WG Lilli Gardner |Bethany Blackburn|Flori Fort Deerness B 02:30 13:18 13:43
66D 66D 11-16 WP Imogen Falconer |Emily Damon Spirit A 02:00 13:21 13:46
84B 84B 12-18 WG Louella Churcher |Alys Morgan|Chloe Farbrother Southampton B 02:30 13:24 13:49
71D 71D 11-16 WG Abigail Page |Maddison Hughes|Ella Hearne Splitz A 02:00 13:27 13:52
82B 82B 12-18 WG Hannah Shutt |Luciana Gillard|Isobella Hutchinson Wakefield B 02:30 13:29 13:54
72D 72D 11-16 WG Natalia Goulding-Laing |Julia Snowyda|Nicol Zybala Heathrow A 02:00 13:32 13:57
81B 81B 12-18 WG Hannah Smith |Tamzin Young|Olivia Handley South Tyneside B 02:30 13:35 14:00
67D 67D 11-16 WG Jessica Wyncoll |Megan Allen|Chloe O’Neal Salto A 02:00 13:38 14:03
80B 80B 12-18 WG Keira Follett |Naiomi Baker-Lopes|Minuli Sohansa Mudiyanselage Heathrow B 02:30 13:41 14:06
68D 68D 11-16 WG Grace Gallagher |Caitlin Chester|Ava Foreman Wakefield A 02:00 13:44 14:09
78B 78B 12-18 WG Sophie Penny |Eva Roddis|Mailey Brown Wakefield B 02:30 13:47 14:12
70D 70D 11-16 WG Georgia Thompson |Eve Armstrong|Ava-Grace Dale South Tyneside A 02:00 13:50 14:15
79B 79B 12-18 WG Erin Morgan |Grace Main|Emily Taylor Monarchs B 02:30 13:53 14:18
69D 69D 11-16 WG Grace White |Nahla Gillette|Julia Pietrusa Heathrow A 02:00 13:56 14:21
85B 85B 12-18 MG Jacob Wall |Tristan Girard-Reydet|Jeremiah Ajayi|Samuel Ajayi Heathrow B 02:30 13:58 14:23
87B 87B 13-19 WG Katrin Hesse |Hannah Exon|Millie Major Heathrow B 02:30 14:02 14:27
86B 86B 13-19 WG Lucy Wealleans |Anna Barron|Anya Laidler Deerness B 02:30 14:06 14:31

14:34
14:34
14:34
14:34
14:34
14:34

00:00 14:34 14:36No Break

Saturday 24th Feb First Routine 13:20
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Round A-Panel B-Panel Competition Name Club Pnl Len Warmup Start

Version 3

2024 Engish Acro Championships
24th-25th Feb 2024

09:10
26B 26B IDP1 MP Orson Mallett |Cohen Baker Southampton A 02:30 08:45 09:10
51D 51D IDP1 WG Ella Thomas |Zara Trawally|Tilly Akerman Leeds B 02:00 08:48 09:13
25B 25B IDP1 MP Mathew Burnham |Alexandros Stewart Ilkley A 02:30 08:50 09:15
54D 54D IDP1 WG Harriet Hobbs |Isabelle Boxer|Lily Bartlett Monarchs B 02:00 08:53 09:18
28B 28B IDP1 MxP Aston Mcsavage |Mia Do Bromley Valley A 02:30 08:56 09:21
53D 53D IDP1 WG Taylor Kinsella |Chloe Richards|Yonela Mntonga Checkers B 02:00 08:59 09:24
27B 27B IDP1 MxP Matt Bowra |Grace Colombelli Gwinnell Harefield A 02:30 09:02 09:27
52D 52D IDP1 WG Ophelia Whitfield |Olesia Polishchuk|Eryn Skeldon Harefield B 02:00 09:05 09:30
39B 39B IDP1 WP Olivia Lambert |Ruby Hartley Wakefield A 02:30 09:08 09:33
49D 49D IDP1 WG Imogen Brown |Darcey Hipkins|Amelia R Powell Checkers B 02:00 09:11 09:36
38B 38B IDP1 WP Shayla Mccaughey |Mia Rodrigues King Edmund A 02:30 09:14 09:39
48D 48D IDP1 WG Nancy Harris |Bea Ratcliffe|Matilda Cottrell Bromley Valley B 02:00 09:17 09:42
37B 37B IDP1 WP Sophia Neal |Ayisha Djerboua Salto A 02:30 09:19 09:44
50D 50D IDP1 WG Sophia-Grace Burness |Sophie Skuse|Esme Jones King Edmund B 02:00 09:22 09:47
36B 36B IDP1 WP Melissa Cape |Charlotte Mills Gymfinity A 02:30 09:25 09:50
55D 55D IDP1 WG Matilda Clayton |Daisy Clayton|Sophie Sanders Honiton B 02:00 09:28 09:53
40B 40B IDP1 WP Morgan Ball-Monks |Isabel Matias Spirit A 02:30 09:31 09:56
46D 46D IDP1 WG Mia Jones |Isabelle Foreman|Maisie Thackrah Wakefield B 02:00 09:34 09:59
33B 33B IDP1 WP Daisy Moore |Emma Hay Honiton A 02:30 09:37 10:02
44D 44D IDP1 WG Liberty Stokes-Richardson |Phoebe Atkins|Amelia Berry Checkers B 02:00 09:40 10:05
34B 34B IDP1 WP Rosalie Godman |Isla Bridgeman Harefield A 02:30 09:43 10:08
45D 45D IDP1 WG Aimee Dean |Kira Wotton|Lizzie Sanders Honiton B 02:00 09:46 10:11
35B 35B IDP1 WP Rebecca Wells |Polina Ilariia Martsenko Bromley Valley A 02:30 09:48 10:13
42D 42D IDP1 WG Apryl Madden |Lana Thomson|Beatriz Garcia Alvarez Gymmad B 02:00 09:51 10:16
32B 32B IDP1 WP Ava Chester |Orla Cosgrove Quantum Leap A 02:30 09:54 10:19
41D 41D IDP1 WG Lena Kazmierczak |Brooke Hughes|Beth Garnie Spirit B 02:00 09:57 10:22
31B 31B IDP1 WP Lillian Mercy |Alice Maria Manoiu Salto A 02:30 10:00 10:25
43D 43D IDP1 WG Abigail Potts |Ella Ward|Ayla Eldred Monkton B 02:00 10:03 10:28
30B 30B IDP1 WP Poppy Thorne |Lexi Ricketts King Edmund A 02:30 10:06 10:31
29B 29B IDP1 WP Nayah Ferguson |Skyla Brown Checkers A 02:30 10:09 10:34

10:38
10:38
10:38
10:38
10:38
10:38

15:00 10:38 10:54Sunday 25th Feb Judges Break 15 Minutes

No Break
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Round A-Panel B-Panel Competition Name Club Pnl Len Warmup Start

Version 3

2024 Engish Acro Championships
24th-25th Feb 2024

10:50
4 4 Youth MxP Orlando Migliari |Faith Buxley Honiton A 02:00 10:25 10:50
1 1 Youth MP William Scott |Kai Little Deerness B 02:00 10:27 10:52
5 5 Youth WP Ivonnie Wu |Nicole Gogol Harefield A 02:00 10:30 10:55
2 2 Youth MP Oscar Felice |Coen Cooke Honiton B 02:00 10:32 10:57
6 6 Youth WP Abigail Moran |Francesca Knell Harefield A 02:00 10:35 11:00

15 15 Youth WG Hannah Chadwick |Eve Akers|Mia Hollingsworth Gymmad B 02:00 10:38 11:03
7 7 Youth WP Holly Birkett |Lyla Oliver Birkenhead A 02:00 10:40 11:05

16 16 Youth WG Nicole Spacagna |Maisy Earle|Daisy Swinbourne Eclipse B 02:00 10:43 11:08
8 8 Youth WP Abigail Riley |Poppy Carroll Leeds A 02:00 10:46 11:11

17 17 Youth WG Amelia Williams |Maddy Davies|Priscilla Sanchez Birkenhead B 02:00 10:48 11:13
88 88 Youth WP Carys Payne |Payton Baston Deerness A 02:00 10:51 11:16
18 18 Youth WG Alyssa Figgins |Polina Peretyatkina|Evie Pennington Richmond B 02:00 10:54 11:19
9 9 Youth WP Olivia Kerley |Francesca Hillman Eclipse A 02:00 10:56 11:21

19 19 Youth WG Emily Shield |Christina Parker|Alexa Cooper South Tyneside B 02:00 10:59 11:24
10 10 Youth WP Phoebe Atkinson |Caitlin Frary Normanton A 02:00 11:02 11:27
20 20 Youth WG Charlotte Holt |Colbie Donaldson|Melissa Worte Wakefield B 02:00 11:04 11:29
11 11 Youth WP Militsa Naylor |Azra Ayse Afşar Richmond A 02:00 11:07 11:32
21 21 Youth WG Anna Place |Hannah Singlewood|Holly Thompson Deerness B 02:00 11:10 11:35
12 12 Youth WP Eve Siddaway |Elizabeth Speight Gymmad A 02:00 11:12 11:37
22 22 Youth WG Annabel Klatt |Lottie Dalton|Tia Gibson-Bennett Saltaire B 02:00 11:15 11:40
13 13 Youth WP Millie Everett |Holly Ironside South Tyneside A 02:00 11:18 11:43
23 23 Youth WG Amelia Walker |Maisie Clay|Amelia Lightowler Ilkley B 02:00 11:20 11:45
14 14 Youth WP Amelie Broks |Lana Cook Spirit A 02:00 11:23 11:48
24 24 Youth MG Olly Clarke |Rory Le Bas|Charlie Fyvie Rae|Ethan Parker Southampton A 02:00 11:26 11:51

11:54
11:54
11:54
11:54
11:54

00:00 11:54 12:55Sunday 25th Feb Judges Lunch 60 Minutes

Sunday 25th Feb First Routine 10:50
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Round A-Panel B-Panel Competition Name Club Pnl Len Warmup Start

Version 3

2024 Engish Acro Championships
24th-25th Feb 2024

12:50
104C 104C 11-16 WG Final 11-16 WG Final 5th Place | Unknown B 02:00 12:25 12:50
62C 62C 11-16 MP Final Harry Macduff |Oscar Green Bromley Valley A 02:00 12:27 12:52

105C 105C 11-16 WG Final 11-16 WG Final 6th Place | Unknown B 02:00 12:30 12:55
101C 101C 11-16 MxP Final 11-16 MxP Final 2nd Place | Unknown A 02:00 12:32 12:57
106C 106C 11-16 WG Final 11-16 WG Final 3rd Place | Unknown B 02:00 12:35 13:00
102C 102C 11-16 MxP Final 11-16 MxP Final 1st Place  | Unknown A 02:00 12:38 13:03
107C 107C 11-16 WG Final 11-16 WG Final 2nd Place | Unknown B 02:00 12:40 13:05
103C 103C 11-16 MxP Final 11-16 MxP Final 3rd Place | Unknown A 02:00 12:43 13:08
108C 108C 11-16 WG Final 11-16 WG Final 1st Place  | Unknown B 02:00 12:46 13:11
66C 66C 11-16 WP Final Imogen Falconer |Emily Damon Spirit A 02:00 12:48 13:13

109C 109C 11-16 WG Final 11-16 WG Final 4th Place | Unknown B 02:00 12:51 13:16
13:19
13:19
13:19
13:19
13:19
13:19

10:00 13:19 13:30
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Sunday 25th Feb Judges Break 10 Minutes

Sunday 25th Feb First Routine 12:50



                                                                                                                                 

Round A-Panel B-Panel Competition Name Club Pnl Len Warmup Start

Version 3

2024 Engish Acro Championships
24th-25th Feb 2024

13:30
59D 59D IDP2 WG Olivia Wotton |Hollie Moulton|Jessica Treen Honiton A 02:00 13:05 13:30
73C 73C 12-18 MP Final Archie Pickles |Samuel Austin Splitz B 02:30 13:07 13:32
60D 60D IDP2 WG Chloe Howe |Caitlin Roberts|Darcie-Rose Irwin King Edmund A 02:00 13:10 13:35
113C 113C 12-18 WG Final 12-18 WG Final 6th Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:13 13:38
61D 61D IDP2 WG Lilly Byrne |Olivia Brown|Mia Smith Tees Valley A 02:00 13:16 13:41
114C 114C 12-18 WG Final 12-18 WG Final 5th Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:19 13:44
56D 56D IDP2 WG Violet Stones |Ilaria Konig|Henrietta Arkell King Edmund A 02:00 13:22 13:47
115C 115C 12-18 WG Final 12-18 WG Final 2nd Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:25 13:50
58D 58D IDP2 WG Renee Seff |Hope Nicholson|Eva Henderson Monkton A 02:00 13:28 13:53
116C 116C 12-18 WG Final 12-18 WG Final 4th Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:30 13:55
110C 110C 12-18 WP Final 12-18 WP Final 3rd Place | Unknown A 02:30 13:34 13:59
117C 117C 12-18 WG Final 12-18 WG Final 1st Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:37 14:02
111C 111C 12-18 WP Final 12-18 WP Final 1st Place | Unknown A 02:30 13:40 14:05
118C 118C 12-18 WG Final 12-18 WG Final 3rd Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:43 14:08
112C 112C 12-18 WP Final 12-18 WP Final 2nd Place | Unknown A 02:30 13:46 14:11
119C 119C 12-18 MG Final 12-18 MG Final 1st Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:49 14:14
120C 120C 13-19 WG Final 13-19 WG Final 1st Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:53 14:18
121C 121C 13-19 WG Final 13-19 WG Final 2nd Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:57 14:22

14:25
14:25
14:25
14:25

00:00 14:25 14:27
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Sunday 25th Feb First Routine 13:30

Sunday 25th Feb Medal Presentation 



                                                                                                                                 

Round Panel 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 A 62B 63B 64B 65B 66B 67B 68B 69B 70B 71B 72B 56B 58B
1 B 73D 74D 76D 77D 78D 79D 80D 81D 82D 83D 84D 85D

2 A 25D 26D 27D 28D 29D 30D 31D 32D 33D 34D 35D 36D 37D
2 B 41B 42B 43B 44B 45B 46B 48B 49B 50B 51B 52B 53B

3 A 62D 65D 63D 64D 66D 71D 72D 67D 68D 70D 69D
3 B 73B 76B 77B 74B 83B 84B 82B 81B 80B 78B 79B 85B 87B 86B

4 A 26B 25B 28B 27B 39B 38B 37B 36B 40B 33B 34B 35B 32B
4 B 51D 54D 53D 52D 49D 48D 50D 55D 46D 44D 45D 42D

5 A 4 5 6 7 8 88 9 10 11 12 13 14 24
5 B 1 2 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

6 A 62C 101C 102C 103C 66C
6 B 104C 105C 106C 107C 108C 109C

7 A 59D 60D 61D 56D 58D 110C 111C 112C
7 B 73C 113C 114C 115C 116C 117C 118C 119C 120C 121C

2024 Engish Acro Championships
24th-25th Feb 2024

Version 3



Round Panel

1 A
1 B

2 A
2 B

3 A
3 B

4 A
4 B

5 A
5 B

6 A
6 B

7 A
7 B

                                                                                                                                 

26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50

59B 60B 61B
86D 87D

38D 39D 40D
54B 55B

31B 30B 29B
41D 43D

2024 Engish Acro Championships

Version 3
24th-25th Feb 2024



                                                                                                                                 

Round Sequence Number Competition Name Club Panel Len Warmup Start

1 1 62B 11-16 MP Harry Macduff |Oscar Green Bromley Valley A 02:00 08:45 09:10
1 2 63B 11-16 MxP Ben Litchfield |Chloe Gooden Salto A 02:00 08:50 09:15
1 3 64B 11-16 MxP Logan Mallord |Ella Cooper Quantum Leap A 02:00 08:55 09:20
1 4 65B 11-16 MxP Lukas Wheat |Brooke Murphy Wakefield A 02:00 09:00 09:25
1 5 66B 11-16 WP Imogen Falconer |Emily Damon Spirit A 02:00 09:06 09:31
1 6 67B 11-16 WG Jessica Wyncoll |Megan Allen|Chloe O’Neal Salto A 02:00 09:11 09:36
1 7 68B 11-16 WG Grace Gallagher |Caitlin Chester|Ava Foreman Wakefield A 02:00 09:16 09:41
1 8 69B 11-16 WG Grace White |Nahla Gillette|Julia Pietrusa Heathrow A 02:00 09:22 09:47
1 9 70B 11-16 WG Georgia Thompson |Eve Armstrong|Ava-Grace Dale South Tyneside A 02:00 09:27 09:52
1 10 71B 11-16 WG Abigail Page |Maddison Hughes|Ella Hearne Splitz A 02:00 09:32 09:57
1 11 72B 11-16 WG Natalia Goulding-Laing |Julia Snowyda|Nicol Zybala Heathrow A 02:00 09:38 10:03
1 12 56B IDP2 WG Violet Stones |Ilaria Konig|Henrietta Arkell King Edmund A 02:30 09:43 10:08
1 13 58B IDP2 WG Renee Seff |Hope Nicholson|Eva Henderson Monkton A 02:30 09:49 10:14
1 14 59B IDP2 WG Olivia Wotton |Hollie Moulton|Jessica Treen Honiton A 02:30 09:54 10:19
1 15 60B IDP2 WG Chloe Howe |Caitlin Roberts|Darcie-Rose Irwin King Edmund A 02:30 10:00 10:25
1 16 61B IDP2 WG Lilly Byrne |Olivia Brown|Mia Smith Tees Valley A 02:30 10:04 10:29
2 17 25D IDP1 MP Mathew Burnham |Alexandros Stewart Ilkley A 02:00 10:30 10:55
2 18 26D IDP1 MP Orson Mallett |Cohen Baker Southampton A 02:00 10:35 11:00
2 19 27D IDP1 MxP Matt Bowra |Grace Colombelli Gwinnell Harefield A 02:00 10:41 11:06
2 20 28D IDP1 MxP Aston Mcsavage |Mia Do Bromley Valley A 02:00 10:47 11:12
2 21 29D IDP1 WP Nayah Ferguson |Skyla Brown Checkers A 02:00 10:53 11:18
2 22 30D IDP1 WP Poppy Thorne |Lexi Ricketts King Edmund A 02:00 10:59 11:24
2 23 31D IDP1 WP Lillian Mercy |Alice Maria Manoiu Salto A 02:00 11:04 11:29
2 24 32D IDP1 WP Ava Chester |Orla Cosgrove Quantum Leap A 02:00 11:10 11:35
2 25 33D IDP1 WP Daisy Moore |Emma Hay Honiton A 02:00 11:16 11:41
2 26 34D IDP1 WP Rosalie Godman |Isla Bridgeman Harefield A 02:00 11:22 11:47
2 27 35D IDP1 WP Rebecca Wells |Polina Ilariia Martsenko Bromley Valley A 02:00 11:28 11:53
2 28 36D IDP1 WP Melissa Cape |Charlotte Mills Gymfinity A 02:00 11:33 11:58
2 29 37D IDP1 WP Sophia Neal |Ayisha Djerboua Salto A 02:00 11:39 12:04
2 30 38D IDP1 WP Shayla Mccaughey |Mia Rodrigues King Edmund A 02:00 11:45 12:10
2 31 39D IDP1 WP Olivia Lambert |Ruby Hartley Wakefield A 02:00 11:51 12:16
2 32 40D IDP1 WP Morgan Ball-Monks |Isabel Matias Spirit A 02:00 11:54 12:19

Panel A competitors

2024 Engish Acro Championships
24th-25th Feb 2024

Version 3
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3 33 62D 11-16 MP Harry Macduff |Oscar Green Bromley Valley A 02:00 12:58 13:23
3 34 65D 11-16 MxP Lukas Wheat |Brooke Murphy Wakefield A 02:00 13:03 13:28
3 35 63D 11-16 MxP Ben Litchfield |Chloe Gooden Salto A 02:00 13:09 13:34
3 36 64D 11-16 MxP Logan Mallord |Ella Cooper Quantum Leap A 02:00 13:15 13:40
3 37 66D 11-16 WP Imogen Falconer |Emily Damon Spirit A 02:00 13:21 13:46
3 38 71D 11-16 WG Abigail Page |Maddison Hughes|Ella Hearne Splitz A 02:00 13:27 13:52
3 39 72D 11-16 WG Natalia Goulding-Laing |Julia Snowyda|Nicol Zybala Heathrow A 02:00 13:32 13:57
3 40 67D 11-16 WG Jessica Wyncoll |Megan Allen|Chloe O’Neal Salto A 02:00 13:38 14:03
3 41 68D 11-16 WG Grace Gallagher |Caitlin Chester|Ava Foreman Wakefield A 02:00 13:44 14:09
3 42 70D 11-16 WG Georgia Thompson |Eve Armstrong|Ava-Grace Dale South Tyneside A 02:00 13:50 14:15
3 43 69D 11-16 WG Grace White |Nahla Gillette|Julia Pietrusa Heathrow A 02:00 13:56 14:21
4 44 26B IDP1 MP Orson Mallett |Cohen Baker Southampton A 02:30 08:45 09:10
4 45 25B IDP1 MP Mathew Burnham |Alexandros Stewart Ilkley A 02:30 08:50 09:15
4 46 28B IDP1 MxP Aston Mcsavage |Mia Do Bromley Valley A 02:30 08:56 09:21
4 47 27B IDP1 MxP Matt Bowra |Grace Colombelli Gwinnell Harefield A 02:30 09:02 09:27
4 48 39B IDP1 WP Olivia Lambert |Ruby Hartley Wakefield A 02:30 09:08 09:33
4 49 38B IDP1 WP Shayla Mccaughey |Mia Rodrigues King Edmund A 02:30 09:14 09:39
4 50 37B IDP1 WP Sophia Neal |Ayisha Djerboua Salto A 02:30 09:19 09:44
4 51 36B IDP1 WP Melissa Cape |Charlotte Mills Gymfinity A 02:30 09:25 09:50
4 52 40B IDP1 WP Morgan Ball-Monks |Isabel Matias Spirit A 02:30 09:31 09:56
4 53 33B IDP1 WP Daisy Moore |Emma Hay Honiton A 02:30 09:37 10:02
4 54 34B IDP1 WP Rosalie Godman |Isla Bridgeman Harefield A 02:30 09:43 10:08
4 55 35B IDP1 WP Rebecca Wells |Polina Ilariia Martsenko Bromley Valley A 02:30 09:48 10:13
4 56 32B IDP1 WP Ava Chester |Orla Cosgrove Quantum Leap A 02:30 09:54 10:19
4 57 31B IDP1 WP Lillian Mercy |Alice Maria Manoiu Salto A 02:30 10:00 10:25
4 58 30B IDP1 WP Poppy Thorne |Lexi Ricketts King Edmund A 02:30 10:06 10:31
4 59 29B IDP1 WP Nayah Ferguson |Skyla Brown Checkers A 02:30 10:09 10:34
5 60 4 Youth MxP Orlando Migliari |Faith Buxley Honiton A 02:00 10:25 10:50
5 61 5 Youth WP Ivonnie Wu |Nicole Gogol Harefield A 02:00 10:30 10:55
5 62 6 Youth WP Abigail Moran |Francesca Knell Harefield A 02:00 10:35 11:00
5 63 7 Youth WP Holly Birkett |Lyla Oliver Birkenhead A 02:00 10:40 11:05
5 64 8 Youth WP Abigail Riley |Poppy Carroll Leeds A 02:00 10:46 11:11
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5 65 88 Youth WP Carys Payne |Payton Baston Deerness A 02:00 10:51 11:16
5 66 9 Youth WP Olivia Kerley |Francesca Hillman Eclipse A 02:00 10:56 11:21
5 67 10 Youth WP Phoebe Atkinson |Caitlin Frary Normanton A 02:00 11:02 11:27
5 68 11 Youth WP Militsa Naylor |Azra Ayse Afşar Richmond A 02:00 11:07 11:32
5 69 12 Youth WP Eve Siddaway |Elizabeth Speight Gymmad A 02:00 11:12 11:37
5 70 13 Youth WP Millie Everett |Holly Ironside South Tyneside A 02:00 11:18 11:43
5 71 14 Youth WP Amelie Broks |Lana Cook Spirit A 02:00 11:23 11:48
5 72 24 Youth MG Olly Clarke |Rory Le Bas|Charlie Fyvie Rae|Ethan Parker Southampton A 02:00 11:26 11:51
6 73 62C 11-16 MP Final Harry Macduff |Oscar Green Bromley Valley A 02:00 12:27 12:52
6 74 101C 11-16 MxP Final 11-16 MxP Final 2nd Place | Unknown A 02:00 12:32 12:57
6 75 102C 11-16 MxP Final 11-16 MxP Final 1st Place  | Unknown A 02:00 12:38 13:03
6 76 103C 11-16 MxP Final 11-16 MxP Final 3rd Place | Unknown A 02:00 12:43 13:08
6 77 66C 11-16 WP Final Imogen Falconer |Emily Damon Spirit A 02:00 12:48 13:13
7 78 59D IDP2 WG Olivia Wotton |Hollie Moulton|Jessica Treen Honiton A 02:00 13:05 13:30
7 79 60D IDP2 WG Chloe Howe |Caitlin Roberts|Darcie-Rose Irwin King Edmund A 02:00 13:10 13:35
7 80 61D IDP2 WG Lilly Byrne |Olivia Brown|Mia Smith Tees Valley A 02:00 13:16 13:41
7 81 56D IDP2 WG Violet Stones |Ilaria Konig|Henrietta Arkell King Edmund A 02:00 13:22 13:47
7 82 58D IDP2 WG Renee Seff |Hope Nicholson|Eva Henderson Monkton A 02:00 13:28 13:53
7 83 110C 12-18 WP Final 12-18 WP Final 3rd Place | Unknown A 02:30 13:34 13:59
7 84 111C 12-18 WP Final 12-18 WP Final 1st Place | Unknown A 02:30 13:40 14:05
7 85 112C 12-18 WP Final 12-18 WP Final 2nd Place | Unknown A 02:30 13:46 14:11
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1 1 73D 12-18 MP Archie Pickles |Samuel Austin Splitz B 02:00 08:47 09:12
1 2 74D 12-18 WP Isobel Davies |Sadie Rickerby Heathrow B 02:00 08:52 09:17
1 3 76D 12-18 WP Cassia Quinn |Lauryn Neighbour Heathrow B 02:00 08:58 09:23
1 4 77D 12-18 WP Madeline Bedford |Madeleine Pang Wakefield B 02:00 09:03 09:28
1 5 78D 12-18 WG Sophie Penny |Eva Roddis|Mailey Brown Wakefield B 02:00 09:08 09:33
1 6 79D 12-18 WG Erin Morgan |Grace Main|Emily Taylor Monarchs B 02:00 09:14 09:39
1 7 80D 12-18 WG Keira Follett |Naiomi Baker-Lopes|Minuli Sohansa Mudiyanselage Heathrow B 02:00 09:19 09:44
1 8 81D 12-18 WG Hannah Smith |Tamzin Young|Olivia Handley South Tyneside B 02:00 09:24 09:49
1 9 82D 12-18 WG Hannah Shutt |Luciana Gillard|Isobella Hutchinson Wakefield B 02:00 09:30 09:55
1 10 83D 12-18 WG Lilli Gardner |Bethany Blackburn|Flori Fort Deerness B 02:00 09:35 10:00
1 11 84D 12-18 WG Louella Churcher |Alys Morgan|Chloe Farbrother Southampton B 02:00 09:40 10:05
1 12 85D 12-18 MG Jacob Wall |Tristan Girard-Reydet|Jeremiah Ajayi|Samuel Ajayi Heathrow B 02:00 09:46 10:11
1 13 86D 13-19 WG Lucy Wealleans |Anna Barron|Anya Laidler Deerness B 02:00 09:52 10:17
1 14 87D 13-19 WG Katrin Hesse |Hannah Exon|Millie Major Heathrow B 02:00 09:58 10:23
2 15 41B IDP1 WG Lena Kazmierczak |Brooke Hughes|Beth Garnie Spirit B 02:30 10:32 10:57
2 16 42B IDP1 WG Apryl Madden |Lana Thomson|Beatriz Garcia Alvarez Gymmad B 02:30 10:38 11:03
2 17 43B IDP1 WG Abigail Potts |Ella Ward|Ayla Eldred Monkton B 02:30 10:44 11:09
2 18 44B IDP1 WG Liberty Stokes-Richardson |Phoebe Atkins|Amelia Berry Checkers B 02:30 10:50 11:15
2 19 45B IDP1 WG Aimee Dean |Kira Wotton|Lizzie Sanders Honiton B 02:30 10:55 11:20
2 20 46B IDP1 WG Mia Jones |Isabelle Foreman|Maisie Thackrah Wakefield B 02:30 11:01 11:26
2 21 48B IDP1 WG Nancy Harris |Bea Ratcliffe|Matilda Cottrell Bromley Valley B 02:30 11:07 11:32
2 22 49B IDP1 WG Imogen Brown |Darcey Hipkins|Amelia R Powell Checkers B 02:30 11:13 11:38
2 23 50B IDP1 WG Sophia-Grace Burness |Sophie Skuse|Esme Jones King Edmund B 02:30 11:19 11:44
2 24 51B IDP1 WG Ella Thomas |Zara Trawally|Tilly Akerman Leeds B 02:30 11:24 11:49
2 25 52B IDP1 WG Ophelia Whitfield |Olesia Polishchuk|Eryn Skeldon Harefield B 02:30 11:30 11:55
2 26 53B IDP1 WG Taylor Kinsella |Chloe Richards|Yonela Mntonga Checkers B 02:30 11:36 12:01
2 27 54B IDP1 WG Harriet Hobbs |Isabelle Boxer|Lily Bartlett Monarchs B 02:30 11:42 12:07
2 28 55B IDP1 WG Matilda Clayton |Daisy Clayton|Sophie Sanders Honiton B 02:30 11:48 12:13
3 29 73B 12-18 MP Archie Pickles |Samuel Austin Splitz B 02:30 12:55 13:20
3 30 76B 12-18 WP Cassia Quinn |Lauryn Neighbour Heathrow B 02:30 13:00 13:25
3 31 77B 12-18 WP Madeline Bedford |Madeleine Pang Wakefield B 02:30 13:06 13:31
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3 32 74B 12-18 WP Isobel Davies |Sadie Rickerby Heathrow B 02:30 13:12 13:37
3 33 83B 12-18 WG Lilli Gardner |Bethany Blackburn|Flori Fort Deerness B 02:30 13:18 13:43
3 34 84B 12-18 WG Louella Churcher |Alys Morgan|Chloe Farbrother Southampton B 02:30 13:24 13:49
3 35 82B 12-18 WG Hannah Shutt |Luciana Gillard|Isobella Hutchinson Wakefield B 02:30 13:29 13:54
3 36 81B 12-18 WG Hannah Smith |Tamzin Young|Olivia Handley South Tyneside B 02:30 13:35 14:00
3 37 80B 12-18 WG Keira Follett |Naiomi Baker-Lopes|Minuli Sohansa Mudiyanselage Heathrow B 02:30 13:41 14:06
3 38 78B 12-18 WG Sophie Penny |Eva Roddis|Mailey Brown Wakefield B 02:30 13:47 14:12
3 39 79B 12-18 WG Erin Morgan |Grace Main|Emily Taylor Monarchs B 02:30 13:53 14:18
3 40 85B 12-18 MG Jacob Wall |Tristan Girard-Reydet|Jeremiah Ajayi|Samuel Ajayi Heathrow B 02:30 13:58 14:23
3 41 87B 13-19 WG Katrin Hesse |Hannah Exon|Millie Major Heathrow B 02:30 14:02 14:27
3 42 86B 13-19 WG Lucy Wealleans |Anna Barron|Anya Laidler Deerness B 02:30 14:06 14:31
4 43 51D IDP1 WG Ella Thomas |Zara Trawally|Tilly Akerman Leeds B 02:00 08:48 09:13
4 44 54D IDP1 WG Harriet Hobbs |Isabelle Boxer|Lily Bartlett Monarchs B 02:00 08:53 09:18
4 45 53D IDP1 WG Taylor Kinsella |Chloe Richards|Yonela Mntonga Checkers B 02:00 08:59 09:24
4 46 52D IDP1 WG Ophelia Whitfield |Olesia Polishchuk|Eryn Skeldon Harefield B 02:00 09:05 09:30
4 47 49D IDP1 WG Imogen Brown |Darcey Hipkins|Amelia R Powell Checkers B 02:00 09:11 09:36
4 48 48D IDP1 WG Nancy Harris |Bea Ratcliffe|Matilda Cottrell Bromley Valley B 02:00 09:17 09:42
4 49 50D IDP1 WG Sophia-Grace Burness |Sophie Skuse|Esme Jones King Edmund B 02:00 09:22 09:47
4 50 55D IDP1 WG Matilda Clayton |Daisy Clayton|Sophie Sanders Honiton B 02:00 09:28 09:53
4 51 46D IDP1 WG Mia Jones |Isabelle Foreman|Maisie Thackrah Wakefield B 02:00 09:34 09:59
4 52 44D IDP1 WG Liberty Stokes-Richardson |Phoebe Atkins|Amelia Berry Checkers B 02:00 09:40 10:05
4 53 45D IDP1 WG Aimee Dean |Kira Wotton|Lizzie Sanders Honiton B 02:00 09:46 10:11
4 54 42D IDP1 WG Apryl Madden |Lana Thomson|Beatriz Garcia Alvarez Gymmad B 02:00 09:51 10:16
4 55 41D IDP1 WG Lena Kazmierczak |Brooke Hughes|Beth Garnie Spirit B 02:00 09:57 10:22
4 56 43D IDP1 WG Abigail Potts |Ella Ward|Ayla Eldred Monkton B 02:00 10:03 10:28
5 57 1 Youth MP William Scott |Kai Little Deerness B 02:00 10:27 10:52
5 58 2 Youth MP Oscar Felice |Coen Cooke Honiton B 02:00 10:32 10:57
5 59 15 Youth WG Hannah Chadwick |Eve Akers|Mia Hollingsworth Gymmad B 02:00 10:38 11:03
5 60 16 Youth WG Nicole Spacagna |Maisy Earle|Daisy Swinbourne Eclipse B 02:00 10:43 11:08
5 61 17 Youth WG Amelia Williams |Maddy Davies|Priscilla Sanchez Birkenhead B 02:00 10:48 11:13
5 62 18 Youth WG Alyssa Figgins |Polina Peretyatkina|Evie Pennington Richmond B 02:00 10:54 11:19
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5 63 19 Youth WG Emily Shield |Christina Parker|Alexa Cooper South Tyneside B 02:00 10:59 11:24
5 64 20 Youth WG Charlotte Holt |Colbie Donaldson|Melissa Worte Wakefield B 02:00 11:04 11:29
5 65 21 Youth WG Anna Place |Hannah Singlewood|Holly Thompson Deerness B 02:00 11:10 11:35
5 66 22 Youth WG Annabel Klatt |Lottie Dalton|Tia Gibson-Bennett Saltaire B 02:00 11:15 11:40
5 67 23 Youth WG Amelia Walker |Maisie Clay|Amelia Lightowler Ilkley B 02:00 11:20 11:45
6 68 104C 11-16 WG Final 11-16 WG Final 5th Place | Unknown B 02:00 12:25 12:50
6 69 105C 11-16 WG Final 11-16 WG Final 6th Place | Unknown B 02:00 12:30 12:55
6 70 106C 11-16 WG Final 11-16 WG Final 3rd Place | Unknown B 02:00 12:35 13:00
6 71 107C 11-16 WG Final 11-16 WG Final 2nd Place | Unknown B 02:00 12:40 13:05
6 72 108C 11-16 WG Final 11-16 WG Final 1st Place  | Unknown B 02:00 12:46 13:11
6 73 109C 11-16 WG Final 11-16 WG Final 4th Place | Unknown B 02:00 12:51 13:16
7 74 73C 12-18 MP Final Archie Pickles |Samuel Austin Splitz B 02:30 13:07 13:32
7 75 113C 12-18 WG Final 12-18 WG Final 6th Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:13 13:38
7 76 114C 12-18 WG Final 12-18 WG Final 5th Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:19 13:44
7 77 115C 12-18 WG Final 12-18 WG Final 2nd Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:25 13:50
7 78 116C 12-18 WG Final 12-18 WG Final 4th Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:30 13:55
7 79 117C 12-18 WG Final 12-18 WG Final 1st Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:37 14:02
7 80 118C 12-18 WG Final 12-18 WG Final 3rd Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:43 14:08
7 81 119C 12-18 MG Final 12-18 MG Final 1st Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:49 14:14
7 82 120C 13-19 WG Final 13-19 WG Final 1st Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:53 14:18
7 83 121C 13-19 WG Final 13-19 WG Final 2nd Place | Unknown B 02:30 13:57 14:22
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1 Birkenhead 7 Holly Birkett |Lyla Oliver Youth WP A 5 Su 10:40 11:05
2 Birkenhead 17 Amelia Williams |Maddy Davies|Priscilla Sanchez Youth WG B 5 Su 10:48 11:13

1 Bromley Valley 62B Harry Macduff |Oscar Green 11-16 MP A 1 Sa 08:45 09:10
2 Bromley Valley 28D Aston Mcsavage |Mia Do IDP1 MxP A 2 Sa 10:47 11:12
3 Bromley Valley 48B Nancy Harris |Bea Ratcliffe|Matilda Cottrell IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 11:07 11:32
4 Bromley Valley 35D Rebecca Wells |Polina Ilariia Martsenko IDP1 WP A 2 Sa 11:28 11:53
5 Bromley Valley 62D Harry Macduff |Oscar Green 11-16 MP A 3 Sa 12:58 13:23
6 Bromley Valley 28B Aston Mcsavage |Mia Do IDP1 MxP A 4 Su 08:56 09:21
7 Bromley Valley 48D Nancy Harris |Bea Ratcliffe|Matilda Cottrell IDP1 WG B 4 Su 09:17 09:42
8 Bromley Valley 35B Rebecca Wells |Polina Ilariia Martsenko IDP1 WP A 4 Su 09:48 10:13
9 Bromley Valley 62C Harry Macduff |Oscar Green 11-16 MP Final A 6 Su 12:27 12:52

1 Checkers 44B Liberty Stokes-Richardson |Phoebe Atkins|Amelia Berry IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 10:50 11:15
2 Checkers 29D Nayah Ferguson |Skyla Brown IDP1 WP A 2 Sa 10:53 11:18
3 Checkers 49B Imogen Brown |Darcey Hipkins|Amelia R Powell IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 11:13 11:38
4 Checkers 53B Taylor Kinsella |Chloe Richards|Yonela Mntonga IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 11:36 12:01
5 Checkers 53D Taylor Kinsella |Chloe Richards|Yonela Mntonga IDP1 WG B 4 Su 08:59 09:24
6 Checkers 49D Imogen Brown |Darcey Hipkins|Amelia R Powell IDP1 WG B 4 Su 09:11 09:36
7 Checkers 44D Liberty Stokes-Richardson |Phoebe Atkins|Amelia Berry IDP1 WG B 4 Su 09:40 10:05
8 Checkers 29B Nayah Ferguson |Skyla Brown IDP1 WP A 4 Su 10:09 10:34

1 Deerness 83D Lilli Gardner |Bethany Blackburn|Flori Fort 12-18 WG B 1 Sa 09:35 10:00
2 Deerness 86D Lucy Wealleans |Anna Barron|Anya Laidler 13-19 WG B 1 Sa 09:52 10:17
3 Deerness 83B Lilli Gardner |Bethany Blackburn|Flori Fort 12-18 WG B 3 Sa 13:18 13:43
4 Deerness 86B Lucy Wealleans |Anna Barron|Anya Laidler 13-19 WG B 3 Sa 14:06 14:31
5 Deerness 1 William Scott |Kai Little Youth MP B 5 Su 10:27 10:52
6 Deerness 88 Carys Payne |Payton Baston Youth WP A 5 Su 10:51 11:16
7 Deerness 21 Anna Place |Hannah Singlewood|Holly Thompson Youth WG B 5 Su 11:10 11:35
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1 Eclipse 16 Nicole Spacagna |Maisy Earle|Daisy Swinbourne Youth WG B 5 Su 10:43 11:08
2 Eclipse 9 Olivia Kerley |Francesca Hillman Youth WP A 5 Su 10:56 11:21

1 Gymfinity 36D Melissa Cape |Charlotte Mills IDP1 WP A 2 Sa 11:33 11:58
2 Gymfinity 36B Melissa Cape |Charlotte Mills IDP1 WP A 4 Su 09:25 09:50

1 Gymmad 42B Apryl Madden |Lana Thomson|Beatriz Garcia Alvarez IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 10:38 11:03
2 Gymmad 42D Apryl Madden |Lana Thomson|Beatriz Garcia Alvarez IDP1 WG B 4 Su 09:51 10:16
3 Gymmad 15 Hannah Chadwick |Eve Akers|Mia Hollingsworth Youth WG B 5 Su 10:38 11:03
4 Gymmad 12 Eve Siddaway |Elizabeth Speight Youth WP A 5 Su 11:12 11:37

1 Harefield 27D Matt Bowra |Grace Colombelli Gwinnell IDP1 MxP A 2 Sa 10:41 11:06
2 Harefield 34D Rosalie Godman |Isla Bridgeman IDP1 WP A 2 Sa 11:22 11:47
3 Harefield 52B Ophelia Whitfield |Olesia Polishchuk|Eryn Skeldon IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 11:30 11:55
4 Harefield 27B Matt Bowra |Grace Colombelli Gwinnell IDP1 MxP A 4 Su 09:02 09:27
5 Harefield 52D Ophelia Whitfield |Olesia Polishchuk|Eryn Skeldon IDP1 WG B 4 Su 09:05 09:30
6 Harefield 34B Rosalie Godman |Isla Bridgeman IDP1 WP A 4 Su 09:43 10:08
7 Harefield 5 Ivonnie Wu |Nicole Gogol Youth WP A 5 Su 10:30 10:55
8 Harefield 6 Abigail Moran |Francesca Knell Youth WP A 5 Su 10:35 11:00

1 Heathrow 74D Isobel Davies |Sadie Rickerby 12-18 WP B 1 Sa 08:52 09:17
2 Heathrow 76D Cassia Quinn |Lauryn Neighbour 12-18 WP B 1 Sa 08:58 09:23
3 Heathrow 80D Keira Follett |Naiomi Baker-Lopes|Minuli Sohansa Mudiyanselage 12-18 WG B 1 Sa 09:19 09:44
4 Heathrow 69B Grace White |Nahla Gillette|Julia Pietrusa 11-16 WG A 1 Sa 09:22 09:47
5 Heathrow 72B Natalia Goulding-Laing |Julia Snowyda|Nicol Zybala 11-16 WG A 1 Sa 09:38 10:03
6 Heathrow 85D Jacob Wall |Tristan Girard-Reydet|Jeremiah Ajayi|Samuel Ajayi 12-18 MG B 1 Sa 09:46 10:11
7 Heathrow 87D Katrin Hesse |Hannah Exon|Millie Major 13-19 WG B 1 Sa 09:58 10:23
8 Heathrow 76B Cassia Quinn |Lauryn Neighbour 12-18 WP B 3 Sa 13:00 13:25
9 Heathrow 74B Isobel Davies |Sadie Rickerby 12-18 WP B 3 Sa 13:12 13:37

10 Heathrow 72D Natalia Goulding-Laing |Julia Snowyda|Nicol Zybala 11-16 WG A 3 Sa 13:32 13:57
11 Heathrow 80B Keira Follett |Naiomi Baker-Lopes|Minuli Sohansa Mudiyanselage 12-18 WG B 3 Sa 13:41 14:06
12 Heathrow 69D Grace White |Nahla Gillette|Julia Pietrusa 11-16 WG A 3 Sa 13:56 14:21
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13 Heathrow 85B Jacob Wall |Tristan Girard-Reydet|Jeremiah Ajayi|Samuel Ajayi 12-18 MG B 3 Sa 13:58 14:23
14 Heathrow 87B Katrin Hesse |Hannah Exon|Millie Major 13-19 WG B 3 Sa 14:02 14:27

1 Honiton 59B Olivia Wotton |Hollie Moulton|Jessica Treen IDP2 WG A 1 Sa 09:54 10:19
2 Honiton 45B Aimee Dean |Kira Wotton|Lizzie Sanders IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 10:55 11:20
3 Honiton 33D Daisy Moore |Emma Hay IDP1 WP A 2 Sa 11:16 11:41
4 Honiton 55B Matilda Clayton |Daisy Clayton|Sophie Sanders IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 11:48 12:13
5 Honiton 55D Matilda Clayton |Daisy Clayton|Sophie Sanders IDP1 WG B 4 Su 09:28 09:53
6 Honiton 33B Daisy Moore |Emma Hay IDP1 WP A 4 Su 09:37 10:02
7 Honiton 45D Aimee Dean |Kira Wotton|Lizzie Sanders IDP1 WG B 4 Su 09:46 10:11
8 Honiton 4 Orlando Migliari |Faith Buxley Youth MxP A 5 Su 10:25 10:50
9 Honiton 2 Oscar Felice |Coen Cooke Youth MP B 5 Su 10:32 10:57

10 Honiton 59D Olivia Wotton |Hollie Moulton|Jessica Treen IDP2 WG A 7 Su 13:05 13:30

1 Ilkley 25D Mathew Burnham |Alexandros Stewart IDP1 MP A 2 Sa 10:30 10:55
2 Ilkley 25B Mathew Burnham |Alexandros Stewart IDP1 MP A 4 Su 08:50 09:15
3 Ilkley 23 Amelia Walker |Maisie Clay|Amelia Lightowler Youth WG B 5 Su 11:20 11:45

1 King Edmund 56B Violet Stones |Ilaria Konig|Henrietta Arkell IDP2 WG A 1 Sa 09:43 10:08
2 King Edmund 60B Chloe Howe |Caitlin Roberts|Darcie-Rose Irwin IDP2 WG A 1 Sa 10:00 10:25
3 King Edmund 30D Poppy Thorne |Lexi Ricketts IDP1 WP A 2 Sa 10:59 11:24
4 King Edmund 50B Sophia-Grace Burness |Sophie Skuse|Esme Jones IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 11:19 11:44
5 King Edmund 38D Shayla Mccaughey |Mia Rodrigues IDP1 WP A 2 Sa 11:45 12:10
6 King Edmund 38B Shayla Mccaughey |Mia Rodrigues IDP1 WP A 4 Su 09:14 09:39
7 King Edmund 50D Sophia-Grace Burness |Sophie Skuse|Esme Jones IDP1 WG B 4 Su 09:22 09:47
8 King Edmund 30B Poppy Thorne |Lexi Ricketts IDP1 WP A 4 Su 10:06 10:31
9 King Edmund 60D Chloe Howe |Caitlin Roberts|Darcie-Rose Irwin IDP2 WG A 7 Su 13:10 13:35

10 King Edmund 56D Violet Stones |Ilaria Konig|Henrietta Arkell IDP2 WG A 7 Su 13:22 13:47

1 Leeds 51B Ella Thomas |Zara Trawally|Tilly Akerman IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 11:24 11:49
2 Leeds 51D Ella Thomas |Zara Trawally|Tilly Akerman IDP1 WG B 4 Su 08:48 09:13
3 Leeds 8 Abigail Riley |Poppy Carroll Youth WP A 5 Su 10:46 11:11
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1 Monarchs 79D Erin Morgan |Grace Main|Emily Taylor 12-18 WG B 1 Sa 09:14 09:39
2 Monarchs 54B Harriet Hobbs |Isabelle Boxer|Lily Bartlett IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 11:42 12:07
3 Monarchs 79B Erin Morgan |Grace Main|Emily Taylor 12-18 WG B 3 Sa 13:53 14:18
4 Monarchs 54D Harriet Hobbs |Isabelle Boxer|Lily Bartlett IDP1 WG B 4 Su 08:53 09:18

1 Monkton 58B Renee Seff |Hope Nicholson|Eva Henderson IDP2 WG A 1 Sa 09:49 10:14
2 Monkton 43B Abigail Potts |Ella Ward|Ayla Eldred IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 10:44 11:09
3 Monkton 43D Abigail Potts |Ella Ward|Ayla Eldred IDP1 WG B 4 Su 10:03 10:28
4 Monkton 58D Renee Seff |Hope Nicholson|Eva Henderson IDP2 WG A 7 Su 13:28 13:53

1 Normanton 10 Phoebe Atkinson |Caitlin Frary Youth WP A 5 Su 11:02 11:27

1 Quantum Leap 64B Logan Mallord |Ella Cooper 11-16 MxP A 1 Sa 08:55 09:20
2 Quantum Leap 32D Ava Chester |Orla Cosgrove IDP1 WP A 2 Sa 11:10 11:35
3 Quantum Leap 64D Logan Mallord |Ella Cooper 11-16 MxP A 3 Sa 13:15 13:40
4 Quantum Leap 32B Ava Chester |Orla Cosgrove IDP1 WP A 4 Su 09:54 10:19

1 Richmond 18 Alyssa Figgins |Polina Peretyatkina|Evie Pennington Youth WG B 5 Su 10:54 11:19
2 Richmond 11 Militsa Naylor |Azra Ayse Afşar Youth WP A 5 Su 11:07 11:32

1 Saltaire 22 Annabel Klatt |Lottie Dalton|Tia Gibson-Bennett Youth WG B 5 Su 11:15 11:40

1 Salto 63B Ben Litchfield |Chloe Gooden 11-16 MxP A 1 Sa 08:50 09:15
2 Salto 67B Jessica Wyncoll |Megan Allen|Chloe O’Neal 11-16 WG A 1 Sa 09:11 09:36
3 Salto 31D Lillian Mercy |Alice Maria Manoiu IDP1 WP A 2 Sa 11:04 11:29
4 Salto 37D Sophia Neal |Ayisha Djerboua IDP1 WP A 2 Sa 11:39 12:04
5 Salto 63D Ben Litchfield |Chloe Gooden 11-16 MxP A 3 Sa 13:09 13:34
6 Salto 67D Jessica Wyncoll |Megan Allen|Chloe O’Neal 11-16 WG A 3 Sa 13:38 14:03
7 Salto 37B Sophia Neal |Ayisha Djerboua IDP1 WP A 4 Su 09:19 09:44
8 Salto 31B Lillian Mercy |Alice Maria Manoiu IDP1 WP A 4 Su 10:00 10:25
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1 South Tyneside 81D Hannah Smith |Tamzin Young|Olivia Handley 12-18 WG B 1 Sa 09:24 09:49
2 South Tyneside 70B Georgia Thompson |Eve Armstrong|Ava-Grace Dale 11-16 WG A 1 Sa 09:27 09:52
3 South Tyneside 81B Hannah Smith |Tamzin Young|Olivia Handley 12-18 WG B 3 Sa 13:35 14:00
4 South Tyneside 70D Georgia Thompson |Eve Armstrong|Ava-Grace Dale 11-16 WG A 3 Sa 13:50 14:15
5 South Tyneside 19 Emily Shield |Christina Parker|Alexa Cooper Youth WG B 5 Su 10:59 11:24
6 South Tyneside 13 Millie Everett |Holly Ironside Youth WP A 5 Su 11:18 11:43

1 Southampton 84D Louella Churcher |Alys Morgan|Chloe Farbrother 12-18 WG B 1 Sa 09:40 10:05
2 Southampton 26D Orson Mallett |Cohen Baker IDP1 MP A 2 Sa 10:35 11:00
3 Southampton 84B Louella Churcher |Alys Morgan|Chloe Farbrother 12-18 WG B 3 Sa 13:24 13:49
4 Southampton 26B Orson Mallett |Cohen Baker IDP1 MP A 4 Su 08:45 09:10
5 Southampton 24 Olly Clarke |Rory Le Bas|Charlie Fyvie Rae|Ethan Parker Youth MG A 5 Su 11:26 11:51

1 Spirit 66B Imogen Falconer |Emily Damon 11-16 WP A 1 Sa 09:06 09:31
2 Spirit 41B Lena Kazmierczak |Brooke Hughes|Beth Garnie IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 10:32 10:57
3 Spirit 40D Morgan Ball-Monks |Isabel Matias IDP1 WP A 2 Sa 11:54 12:19
4 Spirit 66D Imogen Falconer |Emily Damon 11-16 WP A 3 Sa 13:21 13:46
5 Spirit 40B Morgan Ball-Monks |Isabel Matias IDP1 WP A 4 Su 09:31 09:56
6 Spirit 41D Lena Kazmierczak |Brooke Hughes|Beth Garnie IDP1 WG B 4 Su 09:57 10:22
7 Spirit 14 Amelie Broks |Lana Cook Youth WP A 5 Su 11:23 11:48
8 Spirit 66C Imogen Falconer |Emily Damon 11-16 WP Final A 6 Su 12:48 13:13

1 Splitz 73D Archie Pickles |Samuel Austin 12-18 MP B 1 Sa 08:47 09:12
2 Splitz 71B Abigail Page |Maddison Hughes|Ella Hearne 11-16 WG A 1 Sa 09:32 09:57
3 Splitz 73B Archie Pickles |Samuel Austin 12-18 MP B 3 Sa 12:55 13:20
4 Splitz 71D Abigail Page |Maddison Hughes|Ella Hearne 11-16 WG A 3 Sa 13:27 13:52
5 Splitz 73C Archie Pickles |Samuel Austin 12-18 MP Final B 7 Su 13:07 13:32

1 Tees Valley 61B Lilly Byrne |Olivia Brown|Mia Smith IDP2 WG A 1 Sa 10:04 10:29
2 Tees Valley 61D Lilly Byrne |Olivia Brown|Mia Smith IDP2 WG A 7 Su 13:16 13:41
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1 Unknown 104C 11-16 WG Final 5th Place | 11-16 WG Final B 6 Su 12:25 12:50
2 Unknown 105C 11-16 WG Final 6th Place | 11-16 WG Final B 6 Su 12:30 12:55
3 Unknown 101C 11-16 MxP Final 2nd Place | 11-16 MxP Final A 6 Su 12:32 12:57
4 Unknown 106C 11-16 WG Final 3rd Place | 11-16 WG Final B 6 Su 12:35 13:00
5 Unknown 102C 11-16 MxP Final 1st Place  | 11-16 MxP Final A 6 Su 12:38 13:03
6 Unknown 107C 11-16 WG Final 2nd Place | 11-16 WG Final B 6 Su 12:40 13:05
7 Unknown 103C 11-16 MxP Final 3rd Place | 11-16 MxP Final A 6 Su 12:43 13:08
8 Unknown 108C 11-16 WG Final 1st Place  | 11-16 WG Final B 6 Su 12:46 13:11
9 Unknown 109C 11-16 WG Final 4th Place | 11-16 WG Final B 6 Su 12:51 13:16

10 Unknown 113C 12-18 WG Final 6th Place | 12-18 WG Final B 7 Su 13:13 13:38
11 Unknown 114C 12-18 WG Final 5th Place | 12-18 WG Final B 7 Su 13:19 13:44
12 Unknown 115C 12-18 WG Final 2nd Place | 12-18 WG Final B 7 Su 13:25 13:50
13 Unknown 116C 12-18 WG Final 4th Place | 12-18 WG Final B 7 Su 13:30 13:55
14 Unknown 110C 12-18 WP Final 3rd Place | 12-18 WP Final A 7 Su 13:34 13:59
15 Unknown 117C 12-18 WG Final 1st Place | 12-18 WG Final B 7 Su 13:37 14:02
16 Unknown 111C 12-18 WP Final 1st Place | 12-18 WP Final A 7 Su 13:40 14:05
17 Unknown 118C 12-18 WG Final 3rd Place | 12-18 WG Final B 7 Su 13:43 14:08
18 Unknown 112C 12-18 WP Final 2nd Place | 12-18 WP Final A 7 Su 13:46 14:11
19 Unknown 119C 12-18 MG Final 1st Place | 12-18 MG Final B 7 Su 13:49 14:14
20 Unknown 120C 13-19 WG Final 1st Place | 13-19 WG Final B 7 Su 13:53 14:18
21 Unknown 121C 13-19 WG Final 2nd Place | 13-19 WG Final B 7 Su 13:57 14:22



Sequence Club Number Name Competition Panel Round Day Warmup Start

2024 Engish Acro Championships
24th-25th Feb 2024

Version 3

1 Wakefield 65B Lukas Wheat |Brooke Murphy 11-16 MxP A 1 Sa 09:00 09:25
2 Wakefield 77D Madeline Bedford |Madeleine Pang 12-18 WP B 1 Sa 09:03 09:28
3 Wakefield 78D Sophie Penny |Eva Roddis|Mailey Brown 12-18 WG B 1 Sa 09:08 09:33
4 Wakefield 68B Grace Gallagher |Caitlin Chester|Ava Foreman 11-16 WG A 1 Sa 09:16 09:41
5 Wakefield 82D Hannah Shutt |Luciana Gillard|Isobella Hutchinson 12-18 WG B 1 Sa 09:30 09:55
6 Wakefield 46B Mia Jones |Isabelle Foreman|Maisie Thackrah IDP1 WG B 2 Sa 11:01 11:26
7 Wakefield 39D Olivia Lambert |Ruby Hartley IDP1 WP A 2 Sa 11:51 12:16
8 Wakefield 65D Lukas Wheat |Brooke Murphy 11-16 MxP A 3 Sa 13:03 13:28
9 Wakefield 77B Madeline Bedford |Madeleine Pang 12-18 WP B 3 Sa 13:06 13:31

10 Wakefield 82B Hannah Shutt |Luciana Gillard|Isobella Hutchinson 12-18 WG B 3 Sa 13:29 13:54
11 Wakefield 68D Grace Gallagher |Caitlin Chester|Ava Foreman 11-16 WG A 3 Sa 13:44 14:09
12 Wakefield 78B Sophie Penny |Eva Roddis|Mailey Brown 12-18 WG B 3 Sa 13:47 14:12
13 Wakefield 39B Olivia Lambert |Ruby Hartley IDP1 WP A 4 Su 09:08 09:33
14 Wakefield 46D Mia Jones |Isabelle Foreman|Maisie Thackrah IDP1 WG B 4 Su 09:34 09:59
15 Wakefield 20 Charlotte Holt |Colbie Donaldson|Melissa Worte Youth WG B 5 Su 11:04 11:29



Round Award Medal Presentations Time Competitors
Completed After Round Competition

5 7 Youth WP Sun 14:25 0
5 7 Youth MP Sun 14:25 0
5 7 Youth MxP Sun 14:25 0
5 7 Youth WG Sun 14:25 0
5 7 Youth MG Sun 14:25 0
4 7 IDP1 WP Sun 14:25 12
4 7 IDP1 MP Sun 14:25 2
4 7 IDP1 MxP Sun 14:25 2
4 7 IDP1 WG Sun 14:25 14
7 7 IDP2 WG Sun 14:25 5
3 7 11-16 WP No  14:25 1
3 7 11-16 MP No  14:25 1
3 7 11-16 MxP No  14:25 3
3 7 11-16 WG No  14:25 6
6 7 11-16 WP Final Sun 14:25 0
6 7 11-16 MP Final Sun 14:25 0
6 7 11-16 MxP Final Sun 14:25 3
6 7 11-16 WG Final Sun 14:25 6
3 7 12-18 WP No  14:25 3
3 7 12-18 MP No  14:25 1
3 7 12-18 WG No  14:25 7
3 7 12-18 MG No  14:25 1
7 7 12-18 WP Final Sun 14:25 3
7 7 12-18 MP Final Sun 14:25 0
7 7 12-18 WG Final Sun 14:25 6
7 7 12-18 MG Final Sun 14:25 1
3 7 13-19 WG No  14:25 2
7 7 13-19 WG Final Sun 14:25 2
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